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Langlauf
Landervergleichskampf
Tirol - Bayern - Sudtirol

2008

Rangliste Massenstart
Rang Stn Teilnehmer NAT Verein JG Zeit Diff % Ruckstand

S14 weiblich, Strecke = 5.4 km

1 7 DOHLA Anneka GER BSVF 1994 15:22.1 0.0 0.00
2 4 WIRTH Jessica GER BSVF 1994 15:35.6 13.5 1.46
3 1 HILLEBRAND Julia AUT Kitzbihel 1995 16:19.4 57.3 6.21
4 9 ZENZ GER BSVC 1994 16:23.5 1:01.4 6.66
5 6 KRONSEDER Kathi GER BSVO 1994 16:36.3 1:14.2 8.05
6 8 STEINWANDTER Maria ITA ASC Toblach 1995 17:15.1 1:53.0 12.25
7 5 WIBMER Lisa Maria AUT Angerberg 1995 17:17.7 1:55.6 12.54
8 11 RASSIris AUT Kitzbihel 1994 17:40.7 2:18.6 15.08
9 10 WALDER Rebecca ITA ASC Toblach 1995 17:41.9 2:19.8 15.16
10 2 RUNGGALDIER Carmen ITA ASC Gréden 1995 18:13.1 2:51.0 18.54
11 3 EBERHO6FER Manuela ITA ASC Sesvenna 1994 19:08.4 3:46.3 24.54
S14 méannlich, Strecke = 5.4 km
1 18 HAUBER Thomas GER BSVA 1994 13:40.5 0.0 0.00
2 17 ESTNER Seppi GER BSVO 1994 14:18.3 37.8 4.61
3 24 THURNBAUER Michi GER BSVB 1994 14:38.2 57.7 7.03
4 22 HOY Johannes GER BSVC 1994 14:46.5 1:06.0 8.04
5 15 PEER Matthias ITA ASC Sesvenna 1994 14:56.6 1:16.1 9.27
6 23 NONN Robert ITA ALV Kronspur 1994 15:16.7 1:36.2 11.72
7 19 SCHROFFENEGGER Fabian ITA ASV Gossensass 1994 15:21.7 1:41.2 12.33
8 21 PEER Lukas ITA ASC Sesvenna 1994 15:28.2 1:47.7 13.13
9 16 MAIR Stefan AUT Vomp 1994 15:56.1 2:15.6 16.53
10 20 STEINDL Fabian AUT Absam 1994 15:56.9 2:16.4 16.62
S15 weiblich, Strecke = 5.4 km
1 30 SCHO6FERLE Bianca GER BSVA 1993 15:06.4 0.0 0.00
2 33 HEYNEN Anna-Lena GER BSVJ 1993 15:08.8 2.4 0.26
3 31 KASSLATTER Elisa ITA ASC Gréden 1993 15:11.8 5.4 0.60
4 35 GIMMLER Laura GER BSVA 1993 15:26.5 20.1 2.22
5 29 FRIES Cornelia GER BSVC 1993 15:36.0 29.6 3.27
6 28 SENONER Simona ITA ASC Gréden 1993 15:37.1 30.7 3.39
7 27 HAUSER Lisa AUT Kitzbihel 1993 16:33.8 1:27.4 9.64
8 34 VENTOLA Nathalie AUT Kitzbihel 1993 16:38.8 1:32.4 10.19
9 32 BERGER Theresa AUT Reutte 1993 16:46.6 1:40.2 11.05
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S15 méannlich, Strecke = 5.4 km
46 GEYER Simon
41 HAUSLER Alexander
40 STOIB Matthias
36 TANEL Matteo
42 HOCHEGGER Matthias
48 REHRL Franz
45 NETSCH Andreas
43 FABI Julian
47 BUCHER Martin
49 VOLGGER Joachim
39 SAILER Florian
44 PLONER Diego

J16 weiblich, Strecke = 5.4 km
55 ACHATZ Vreni

57 HEIBLER Magdalena

58 DE BECKER Julie

60 HUBER Lisa Maria

61 ERTL Theresa

56 LANDWEHER Magdalena
53 SCHEIBER Sigrid

59 SCHWARZ Julia

64 NIDRIST Ulricke

62 THALER Martha

54 SENONER Raissa

J16 mannlich, Strecke = 7.2 km
70 HAUKE Max
72 SCHAIRER Samson
74 PECHER Lukas
73 RUNGGALDIER Mattia
75 WEISHAUPL Andreas
67 BECHTIGER Raphael
68 SENONER Thomas
69 EBERHGFER Michael
76 STABENTHEINER Riccardo
71 FRISCHHUT Clemens

J17 weiblich, Strecke = 5.4 km
80 RUNGGALDIER Alexia

81 HEINRICH Amelie

85 PLONER Nadia

82 MULLHOFER Christina

84 MAIR Teresa

83 EGGER Jennifer

J17 mannlich, Strecke = 9.0 km
96 ALRAUN Fabian
93 PAREINER Michael
95 WEGSCHEIDER Thomas
92 OBERBACHER Pauli
91 SCHRGDER Floh
94 BICHLER Fabian
97 HABERL Paul
90 PEER Emanuel
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Rangliste Massenstart

NAT

GER
GER
GER
ITA
AUT
AUT
GER
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA

GER
GER
ITA
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT
GER
GER
ITA
GER
AUT
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT

ITA
GER
ITA
GER
AUT
AUT

GER
ITA
AUT
ITA
GER
AUT
AUT
ITA

Verein

BSVA

BSVA

BSVO

ASC Appiano
Innsbruck
Schigymnasium
BSVF

ASC Sesvenna
St. Johann
ASC Passeier
Vomp

ASC Gréden

BSVW

BSVI

ASV Martell
Absam

BSVP

BSVC

Vomp

Reutte

ALV Kronspur
ASV Gossensass
ASC Gréden

Schigymnasium
BSVA

BSVP

ASC Gréden
BSVB
Angerberg
ASC Gréden
ASC Sesvenna
Léngenfeld
Reutte

SSC Gréden
BSVC

ASC Gréden
BSVP

Absam
Schigymnasium

BSVI

ALV Kronspur
Neustift

ASC Gréden
BSVB

Leutasch
Schigymnasium
ASC Sesvenna
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JG

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
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1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
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1992
1993

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

Zeit

13:32.4
13:33.5
13:36.8
13:42.5
13:46.8
13:56.3
14:08.9
14:13.7
15:39.3
15:41.6
15:56.1
16:18.1

14:14.1
15:35.5
15:40.2
15:41.3
15:44.3
15:50.4
15:51.0
17:12.9
17:22.4
17:32.2
18:21.4

17:18.6
17:19.5
17:27.7
17:34.7
17:42.9
18:03.1
18:26.9
19:01.5
19:02.0
20:13.5

14:14.6
14:40.8
14:41.8
15:18.2
15:45.1
16:57.0

19:33.5
19:34.1
19:41.7
19:41.8
19:45.7
21:01.2
21:02.6
21:05.2

Diff

0.0

1.1
4.4
10.1
14.4
23.9
36.5
41.3
2:06.9
2:09.2
2:23.7
2:45.7

0.0
1:21.4
1:26.1
1:27.2
1:30.2
1:36.3
1:36.9
2:58.8
3:08.3
3:18.1
4:07.3

0.0
0.9
9.1
16.1
24.3
445
1:08.3
1:42.9
1:43.4
2:54.9

0.0
26.2
27.2

1:03.6
1:30.5
2:42.4

% Riuckstand

0.00
0.14
0.54
1.24
1.77
2.94
4.49
5.08
15.62
15.90
17.69
20.40

0.00

9.53
10.08
10.21
10.56
11.28
11.35
20.93
22.05
23.19
28.95

0.00
0.09
0.88
1.55
2.34
4.28
6.58
9.91
9.96
16.84

0.00
3.07
3.18
7.44
10.59
19.00

0.00
0.05
0.70
0.71
1.04
7.47
7.59
7.81
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